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[Cite as 10/09/2014 Administrative Actions, 2014-Ohio-4466.]

ATTORNEY-REGISTRATION MATTERS

The following attorneys were suspended from the practice of law for failing to
comply with the registration requirements set forth in Gov.Bar R. VI(6). These
attorneys have applied for reinstatement, complied with the requirements of Gov.Bar
R. VI(1), paid al applicable registration and reinstatement fees, and been reinstated

to the practice of law.

Attorney Name

Ohio

Butler

Robert Charles
Schwieterman

Cuyahoga
Jennifer Ellen Wintner

Out-of-State

California
B. Casey Yim

Louisiana
Matthew Donald Hemmer

New Jersey
Lynne Rae Mosley

Attorney Number

Suspension Date

Reinstatement Date

0061353

0014507

0008808

0083774

0061049

12/2/2005

11/1/2013

12/2/2005

11/1/2013

11/1/2013

9/22/2014

9/9/2014

9/18/2014

9/9/2014

9/18/2014
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